• Listed to UL 2579 – The Industry’s Only Class R
Photovoltaic Fuse
• Specially Designed to Protect in Lower-Level
Overload Regions where Common Time-Delay
Fuses Do Not
• Demonstrated Performance in Extreme
Temperatures, Ranging from -40°C through 90°C
• Proven Application in Constantly Changing PV
Environmental Conditions
• Easily Applied in Readily Available Class R Fuse
Blocks and Disconnects
Fast-Acting PVS-R Fuses
Clear Faults 4X Faster than
Any Other Class R Fuse
Protection for Your
PV System Investment
See data sheet #4203 • www.cooperbussmann.com/PVS-R
©2010 Cooper  Bussmann
Reorder # 3165     1210    5M Pr in ted in  USA
Catalog Amp Power Loss (Watts)*
Number Rating 0.8 x In 1.0 x In
PVS-R-30 30A 2.3 4.0
PVS-R-60 60A 5.0 8.8
PVS-R-100 100A 7.6 13.6
PVS-R-200 200A 19.7 28.5
PVS-R-350 350A 24.6 43.5
User Benefits
• Maximize uptime and reliability using the only fuse
designed and listed to UL 2579: Low Voltage Fuses –
Fuses for Photovoltaic Systems.